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Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH

2526

9-5/8" Casing 5-1/2" Casing
SHL: 2110' FNL, 525' FWL

KOP: 1963' FNL, 47' FEL

BPI: 1848' FNL, 460' FWL

BHL: 1848' FNL, 325' FEL

Ground Level: 5791.30
Surface Location Latitude: 39° 40' 34.240 N

Surface Location Longitude: 104° 38' 20.560 W
North Reference: True

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)

ConocoPhillips
Arapahoe County, Colorado

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH
Design A

SLB DS 01/09/18

North American Datum 1983
GRS 1980

US State Plane 1983
Colorado Central Zone

Well Profile Data

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg VSect
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5094.00 0.00 0.00 5094.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7088.82 29.92 284.45 6999.37 127.03 -493.06 1.50 -490.51
7252.32 29.92 284.45 7141.08 147.38 -572.04 0.00 -569.08
8447.43 90.57 90.44 7983.00 262.10 -64.11 10.00 -59.04

18196.03 90.57 90.44 7886.00 187.04 9683.71 0.00 9685.52

Casing Depths

TVD MD Name Size
2236.00 2236.009-5/8" Casing 9-5/8
7886.00 18196.035-1/2" Casing 5-1/2

Wellbore Targets

Name TVD Latitude Longitude
Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH BHL 7886.00 39° 40' 36.070 N 104° 36' 16.710 W
Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH BPI 7983.00 39° 40' 36.830 N 104° 38' 21.380 W



10 January, 2018

Plan: Design A

Niobrara Central Zone
Chico
Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH



ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

Niobrara Central Zone, Colorado Central Zone, FIPS Zone: 0502

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

Chico

Lat/Long
0.54 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,674,430.510 usft

3,241,798.168 usft
0.00 ft

39° 40' 55.099 N
104° 38' 27.190 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH

1,672,324.866 usft

3,242,336.461 usft

5,791.30 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 40' 34.240 N

104° 38' 20.560 W

-2,110.67 ft

518.37 ft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2017 2/1/2018 8.21 66.32 51,937.74471301

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design A

0 PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

88.890.000.000.00

Depth From
(ft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)
Depth To

(ft)

Date 1/10/2018

Gyro-BM-MS

Gyro - bat/mem drop m/s

Design A (Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH)0.00 2,236.001

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH)2,236.00 5,094.002

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH)5,094.00 7,088.793

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH)7,088.79 7,252.324

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH)7,252.32 8,447.435

MWD+IFR_No SAG

MWD + IFR (No SAG) corre

Design A (Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH)8,447.43 18,196.036

1/10/2018  1:15:17PM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 2



ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.005,094.000.000.005,094.00

284.450.001.501.50-493.06127.036,999.37284.4529.927,088.82
0.000.000.000.00-572.04147.387,141.08284.4529.927,252.32

163.8513.895.0710.00-64.11262.107,983.0090.4490.578,447.43 Chico 4-65 26-25 2B
0.000.000.000.009,683.71187.047,886.0090.4490.5718,196.03 Chico 4-65 26-25 2B
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SHL: 2110' FNL, 525' FWL
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,841.00 0.00 0.00 1,841.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fox Hills Top

1,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,036.00 0.00 0.00 2,036.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierre Top - Fox Hills Base
2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,236.00 0.00 0.00 2,236.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Surface Casing - 9-5/8" Casing
2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 0.00 0.00 2,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 0.00 0.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,800.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,900.00 0.00 0.00 2,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 0.00 0.00 3,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,300.00 0.00 0.00 3,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,400.00 0.00 0.00 3,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 0.00 0.00 3,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,400.00 0.00 0.00 4,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 0.00 0.00 4,900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,094.00 0.00 0.00 5,094.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 0.09 284.45 5,100.00 0.00 1.500.00 0.00 1.50 0.00
5,200.00 1.59 284.45 5,199.99 -1.42 1.500.37 -1.42 1.50 0.00
5,300.00 3.09 284.45 5,299.90 -5.35 1.501.39 -5.38 1.50 0.00
5,400.00 4.59 284.45 5,399.67 -11.80 1.503.06 -11.86 1.50 0.00
5,500.00 6.09 284.45 5,499.24 -20.77 1.505.38 -20.88 1.50 0.00

5,600.00 7.59 284.45 5,598.52 -32.24 1.508.35 -32.41 1.50 0.00
5,700.00 9.09 284.45 5,697.46 -46.21 1.5011.97 -46.45 1.50 0.00
5,800.00 10.59 284.45 5,795.99 -62.68 1.5016.23 -63.00 1.50 0.00
5,900.00 12.09 284.45 5,894.03 -81.62 1.5021.14 -82.04 1.50 0.00
6,000.00 13.59 284.45 5,991.53 -103.03 1.5026.68 -103.56 1.50 0.00

6,100.00 15.09 284.45 6,088.41 -126.89 1.5032.86 -127.55 1.50 0.00
6,200.00 16.59 284.45 6,184.61 -153.18 1.5039.67 -153.98 1.50 0.00
6,300.00 18.09 284.45 6,280.06 -181.89 1.5047.11 -182.84 1.50 0.00
6,400.00 19.59 284.45 6,374.70 -213.00 1.5055.16 -214.11 1.50 0.00
6,500.00 21.09 284.45 6,468.46 -246.49 1.5063.83 -247.77 1.50 0.00

6,600.00 22.59 284.45 6,561.28 -282.33 1.5073.11 -283.79 1.50 0.00
6,700.00 24.09 284.45 6,653.10 -320.49 1.5083.00 -322.16 1.50 0.00
6,800.00 25.59 284.45 6,743.84 -360.96 1.5093.48 -362.84 1.50 0.00
6,900.00 27.09 284.45 6,833.46 -403.71 1.50104.55 -405.80 1.50 0.00
7,000.00 28.59 284.45 6,921.88 -448.70 1.50116.20 -451.02 1.50 0.00

7,088.82 29.92 284.45 6,999.37 -490.51 1.50127.03 -493.06 1.50 0.00
7,100.00 29.92 284.45 7,009.06 -495.89 0.00128.42 -498.46 0.00 0.00
7,200.00 29.92 284.45 7,095.73 -543.94 0.00140.86 -546.76 0.00 0.00
7,252.32 29.92 284.45 7,141.08 -569.08 0.00147.38 -572.04 0.00 0.00

KOP: 1963' FNL, 47' FEL
7,300.00 25.37 287.54 7,183.30 -590.23 10.00153.42 -593.31 -9.54 6.48

7,350.00 20.70 292.12 7,229.31 -608.52 10.00159.98 -611.72 -9.34 9.16
7,400.00 16.22 299.15 7,276.73 -622.68 10.00166.72 -626.01 -8.97 14.07
7,450.00 12.13 311.04 7,325.21 -632.61 10.00173.57 -636.08 -8.18 23.78
7,500.00 8.99 332.65 7,374.37 -638.24 10.00180.49 -641.84 -6.27 43.21
7,550.00 8.02 6.34 7,423.85 -639.51 10.00187.43 -643.25 -1.95 67.38

7,600.00 9.87 36.73 7,473.27 -636.43 10.00194.34 -640.30 3.70 60.78
7,650.00 13.42 54.42 7,522.25 -629.01 10.00201.15 -633.02 7.11 35.39
7,700.00 17.68 64.30 7,570.41 -617.32 10.00207.83 -621.45 8.52 19.75
7,750.00 22.24 70.33 7,617.40 -601.43 10.00214.31 -605.68 9.12 12.07
7,800.00 26.95 74.37 7,662.86 -581.48 10.00220.55 -585.85 9.42 8.08

7,850.00 31.75 77.28 7,706.43 -557.61 10.00226.50 -562.09 9.59 5.81
7,900.00 36.59 79.49 7,747.79 -530.00 10.00232.12 -534.59 9.69 4.42
7,950.00 41.47 81.24 7,786.62 -498.87 10.00237.37 -503.55 9.75 3.51
7,955.88 42.04 81.43 7,791.00 -494.99 10.00237.96 -499.68 9.78 3.13

Niobrara Top
8,000.00 46.37 82.69 7,822.62 -464.46 10.00242.19 -469.22 9.80 2.86

8,050.00 51.28 83.91 7,855.53 -427.01 10.00246.57 -431.85 9.83 2.45
8,100.00 56.21 84.98 7,885.09 -386.82 10.00250.46 -391.73 9.85 2.14
8,150.00 61.14 85.93 7,911.08 -344.20 10.00253.83 -349.17 9.87 1.90
8,200.00 66.08 86.80 7,933.30 -299.47 10.00256.66 -304.48 9.88 1.73
8,250.00 71.02 87.60 7,951.57 -252.97 10.00258.92 -258.02 9.89 1.60

8,300.00 75.97 88.36 7,965.77 -205.05 10.00260.61 -210.12 9.89 1.51
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

8,333.80 79.32 88.85 7,973.00 -172.04 10.00261.42 -177.12 9.90 1.45
D Chalk Top
8,350.00 80.92 89.08 7,975.78 -156.08 10.00261.71 -161.16 9.90 1.43
8,400.00 85.87 89.78 7,981.53 -106.43 10.00262.20 -111.51 9.90 1.41
8,447.43 90.57 90.44 7,983.00 -59.05 10.00262.10 -64.12 9.90 1.39

BPI: 1848' FNL, 460' FWL

8,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,982.48 -6.50 0.00261.70 -11.55 0.00 0.00
8,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,981.48 93.46 0.00260.93 88.44 0.00 0.00
8,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,980.49 193.42 0.00260.16 188.43 0.00 0.00
8,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,979.49 293.38 0.00259.39 288.42 0.00 0.00
8,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,978.50 393.34 0.00258.62 388.42 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,977.50 493.30 0.00257.85 488.41 0.00 0.00
9,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,976.51 593.25 0.00257.08 588.40 0.00 0.00
9,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,975.51 693.21 0.00256.31 688.39 0.00 0.00
9,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,974.52 793.17 0.00255.54 788.38 0.00 0.00
9,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,973.52 893.13 0.00254.77 888.38 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,972.53 993.09 0.00254.00 988.37 0.00 0.00
9,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,971.53 1,093.05 0.00253.23 1,088.36 0.00 0.00
9,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,970.54 1,193.01 0.00252.46 1,188.35 0.00 0.00
9,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,969.54 1,292.96 0.00251.69 1,288.34 0.00 0.00
9,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,968.55 1,392.92 0.00250.92 1,388.34 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,967.55 1,492.88 0.00250.15 1,488.33 0.00 0.00
10,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,966.56 1,592.84 0.00249.38 1,588.32 0.00 0.00
10,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,965.56 1,692.80 0.00248.61 1,688.31 0.00 0.00
10,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,964.57 1,792.76 0.00247.84 1,788.30 0.00 0.00
10,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,963.57 1,892.72 0.00247.07 1,888.30 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,962.58 1,992.67 0.00246.30 1,988.29 0.00 0.00
10,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,961.58 2,092.63 0.00245.53 2,088.28 0.00 0.00
10,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,960.59 2,192.59 0.00244.76 2,188.27 0.00 0.00
10,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,959.59 2,292.55 0.00243.99 2,288.27 0.00 0.00
10,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,958.60 2,392.51 0.00243.22 2,388.26 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,957.60 2,492.47 0.00242.45 2,488.25 0.00 0.00
11,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,956.61 2,592.43 0.00241.68 2,588.24 0.00 0.00
11,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,955.61 2,692.38 0.00240.91 2,688.23 0.00 0.00
11,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,954.62 2,792.34 0.00240.14 2,788.23 0.00 0.00
11,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,953.62 2,892.30 0.00239.37 2,888.22 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,952.63 2,992.26 0.00238.60 2,988.21 0.00 0.00
11,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,951.63 3,092.22 0.00237.83 3,088.20 0.00 0.00
11,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,950.64 3,192.18 0.00237.06 3,188.19 0.00 0.00
11,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,949.64 3,292.14 0.00236.29 3,288.19 0.00 0.00
11,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,948.65 3,392.09 0.00235.52 3,388.18 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,947.65 3,492.05 0.00234.75 3,488.17 0.00 0.00
12,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,946.66 3,592.01 0.00233.98 3,588.16 0.00 0.00
12,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,945.66 3,691.97 0.00233.21 3,688.15 0.00 0.00
12,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,944.67 3,791.93 0.00232.44 3,788.15 0.00 0.00
12,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,943.67 3,891.89 0.00231.67 3,888.14 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,942.68 3,991.85 0.00230.90 3,988.13 0.00 0.00
12,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,941.68 4,091.80 0.00230.13 4,088.12 0.00 0.00
12,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,940.69 4,191.76 0.00229.36 4,188.11 0.00 0.00
12,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,939.69 4,291.72 0.00228.59 4,288.11 0.00 0.00
12,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,938.70 4,391.68 0.00227.82 4,388.10 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,937.70 4,491.64 0.00227.05 4,488.09 0.00 0.00
13,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,936.71 4,591.60 0.00226.28 4,588.08 0.00 0.00
13,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,935.71 4,691.56 0.00225.51 4,688.08 0.00 0.00
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical
Section

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

13,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,934.72 4,791.51 0.00224.74 4,788.07 0.00 0.00
13,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,933.72 4,891.47 0.00223.97 4,888.06 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,932.73 4,991.43 0.00223.20 4,988.05 0.00 0.00
13,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,931.73 5,091.39 0.00222.43 5,088.04 0.00 0.00
13,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,930.74 5,191.35 0.00221.66 5,188.04 0.00 0.00
13,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,929.74 5,291.31 0.00220.89 5,288.03 0.00 0.00
13,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,928.75 5,391.27 0.00220.12 5,388.02 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,927.75 5,491.22 0.00219.35 5,488.01 0.00 0.00
14,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,926.76 5,591.18 0.00218.58 5,588.00 0.00 0.00
14,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,925.76 5,691.14 0.00217.81 5,688.00 0.00 0.00
14,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,924.77 5,791.10 0.00217.04 5,787.99 0.00 0.00
14,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,923.77 5,891.06 0.00216.27 5,887.98 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,922.78 5,991.02 0.00215.50 5,987.97 0.00 0.00
14,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,921.78 6,090.98 0.00214.73 6,087.96 0.00 0.00
14,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,920.79 6,190.93 0.00213.96 6,187.96 0.00 0.00
14,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,919.79 6,290.89 0.00213.19 6,287.95 0.00 0.00
14,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,918.80 6,390.85 0.00212.42 6,387.94 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,917.80 6,490.81 0.00211.65 6,487.93 0.00 0.00
15,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,916.81 6,590.77 0.00210.88 6,587.92 0.00 0.00
15,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,915.81 6,690.73 0.00210.11 6,687.92 0.00 0.00
15,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,914.82 6,790.69 0.00209.34 6,787.91 0.00 0.00
15,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,913.82 6,890.64 0.00208.57 6,887.90 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,912.83 6,990.60 0.00207.80 6,987.89 0.00 0.00
15,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,911.83 7,090.56 0.00207.03 7,087.89 0.00 0.00
15,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,910.84 7,190.52 0.00206.26 7,187.88 0.00 0.00
15,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,909.84 7,290.48 0.00205.49 7,287.87 0.00 0.00
15,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,908.85 7,390.44 0.00204.72 7,387.86 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,907.85 7,490.40 0.00203.95 7,487.85 0.00 0.00
16,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,906.86 7,590.35 0.00203.18 7,587.85 0.00 0.00
16,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,905.86 7,690.31 0.00202.41 7,687.84 0.00 0.00
16,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,904.87 7,790.27 0.00201.64 7,787.83 0.00 0.00
16,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,903.87 7,890.23 0.00200.87 7,887.82 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,902.88 7,990.19 0.00200.10 7,987.81 0.00 0.00
16,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,901.88 8,090.15 0.00199.33 8,087.81 0.00 0.00
16,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,900.89 8,190.11 0.00198.56 8,187.80 0.00 0.00
16,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,899.89 8,290.06 0.00197.79 8,287.79 0.00 0.00
16,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,898.90 8,390.02 0.00197.02 8,387.78 0.00 0.00

17,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,897.90 8,489.98 0.00196.25 8,487.77 0.00 0.00
17,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,896.91 8,589.94 0.00195.48 8,587.77 0.00 0.00
17,200.00 90.57 90.44 7,895.91 8,689.90 0.00194.71 8,687.76 0.00 0.00
17,300.00 90.57 90.44 7,894.92 8,789.86 0.00193.94 8,787.75 0.00 0.00
17,400.00 90.57 90.44 7,893.92 8,889.82 0.00193.17 8,887.74 0.00 0.00

17,500.00 90.57 90.44 7,892.93 8,989.77 0.00192.40 8,987.74 0.00 0.00
17,600.00 90.57 90.44 7,891.93 9,089.73 0.00191.63 9,087.73 0.00 0.00
17,700.00 90.57 90.44 7,890.94 9,189.69 0.00190.86 9,187.72 0.00 0.00
17,800.00 90.57 90.44 7,889.94 9,289.65 0.00190.09 9,287.71 0.00 0.00
17,900.00 90.57 90.44 7,888.95 9,389.61 0.00189.32 9,387.70 0.00 0.00

18,000.00 90.57 90.44 7,887.95 9,489.57 0.00188.55 9,487.70 0.00 0.00
18,100.00 90.57 90.44 7,886.96 9,589.53 0.00187.78 9,587.69 0.00 0.00
18,196.03 90.57 90.44 7,886.00 9,685.51 0.00187.04 9,683.71 0.00 0.00
BHL: 1848' FNL, 325' FEL
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ConocoPhillips
Planning Report

Well Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT 14 Central Planning
25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)TVD Reference:ConocoPhillips RBU Gold DataCompany:

25' RKB @ 5816.30ft (25' RKB)MD Reference:Niobrara Central ZoneProject:
TrueNorth Reference:ChicoSite:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWell:

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BHWellbore:
Design ADesign:

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(ft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(ft)

+E/-W
(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle
(°)

Dip Dir.
(°)

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH 7,886.00 1,672,603.662 3,252,017.810187.04 9,683.710.00 0.00 39° 40' 36.070 N 104° 36' 16.710 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

Chico 4-65 26-25 2BH 7,983.00 1,672,586.347 3,242,269.867262.10 -64.110.00 0.00 39° 40' 36.830 N 104° 38' 21.380 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 
Depth

(ft)

Measured 
Depth

(ft)

Casing
Diameter

(")

Hole
Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9-5/8" Casing2,236.002,236.00 9-5/8 12-1/4

5-1/2" Casing7,886.0018,196.03 5-1/2 8-1/2

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

1,841.00 Fox Hills Top 0.001,841.00
2,036.00 Pierre Top - Fox Hills Base 0.002,036.00

2,236.00 Surface Casing 0.002,236.00

7,955.88 Niobrara Top 0.007,791.00

8,333.80 D Chalk Top 0.007,973.00

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 SHL: 2110' FNL, 525' FWL
7,252.32 7,141.08 147.38 -572.04 KOP: 1963' FNL, 47' FEL
8,447.43 7,983.00 262.10 -64.12 BPI: 1848' FNL, 460' FWL

18,196.03 7,886.00 187.04 9,683.71 BHL: 1848' FNL, 325' FEL
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